
TINOS 4-BLADE
CEILING FAN

PF-TIN52BN4-LK

SPECIFICATIONS

The Tinos 4-Blade LED Ceiling Fan 
impresses with its features and value.  
Includes 4-speed reversible fan motor, 
dimmable LED light kit, hardwired 
wall control, flat- or angled-ceiling 
mount, and clean cylindrical lines.  Also 
available in a 3-blade model. 
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Black SKU: PF-TIN52FB4-LK

18W LED
1000
120V
3000K
90

BRUSHED NICKEL
BLACK
N/A
METAL
ACRYLIC

PF-TIN52BN4-LK

52”
16.45”
N/A
3.5”DIA x 2.2”H, BRUSHED NICKEL
16.2 LBSWall Control Included


