

# **TINOS 4-BLADE CEILING FAN** PF-TIN52BN4-LK







## DESCRIPTION

The Tinos 4-Blade LED Ceiling Fan impresses with its features and value. Includes 4-speed reversible fan motor, dimmable LED light kit, hardwired wall control, flat- or angled-ceiling mount, and clean cylindrical lines. Also available in a 3-blade model.

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

SKU	PF-TIN52BN4-LK
FINISH	BRUSHED NICKEL
OTHER FINISHES	BLACK
COLLECTION	N/A
MATERIAL	METAL
DIFFUSER	ACRYLIC

#### **PRIMARY LIGHTING**

LIGHT SOURCE	18W LED
LUMENS	1000
VOLTAGE	120V
COLOR TEMP	3000K
CRI	90

### **ADDITIONAL INFORMATION**

Black SKU: PF-TIN52FB4-LK



Wall Control Included



Prottofos LLC www.prottofos.com

#### DIMENSIONS

DIAMETER	52"
HEIGHT	16.45"
EXTENSION	N/A
CANOPY	3.5"DIA x 2.2"H, BRUSHED NICKEL
WEIGHT	16.2 LBS

11350 Old Roswell Rd, Ste 1100, Alpharetta, GA 30009 Information contained herein is subject to change without notice